
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 81712013

Data publicarii	04.05.23	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.403,36 RON - 8.403,36 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMBRIU PVC BUC 81 31.93 2586.55 2 OSB 10MM BUC 8 67.23 537.82 3 RB 9,5mm BUC 4 31.93 127.73 4 LAMBRIU LEMN BUC 10 138.66 1386.55 5 SIPCI BUC 20 8.40 168.07 6 NEGRESE 5,5 BUC 1 67.23 67.23 7 HOLSURUB 4x20 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 8 FURUTUN GAZ BUC 10 4.20 42.02 9 TEU NEGRU BUC 1 2.52 2.52 10 STUT BUC 3 4.20 12.61 11 COLIERE BUC 10 1.26 12.61 12 VOPSEA 10 L BUC 2 361.34 722.69 13 DILUANT BUC 3 32.77 98.32 14 BANCA GRADINA BUC 3 277.31 831.93 15 CIMENT BUC 30 27.73 831.93 16 OSB BUC 2 71.43 142.86 17 FOLIE KG 30 16.81 504.20 18 TABLA MARO BUC 4 35.29 141.18 19 TEAVA 30x20x2 BUC 3 42.02 126.05 20 FORANTE BUC 50 0.17 8.40 21 SARMA KG 1 10.08 10.08
